SM Broadband Tree Fiber Coupler
Fiber Optic Products
Coupler Modules
Rotal’s Single Mode Broadband Tree Fiber Coupler
(1 x N,2 x Nseries,N   3)can operate in single-window
or dual-window,and are featured with high stable and
reliable performances. The products meet the Telcordia
GR-1221-CORE requirements.

  C
Value
Ordering Information
Single-Windpw
131:1310nm
155:1550nm
Dual-Window
135:1310 & 1550nm
Wavelength
00:adapte
(not for package E)
025: φ0.25mm
09: φ0.9mm
30: φ3mm
Fiber Dia.
00:adapter
(not for package E)
1:1.0m
Fiber length
00:no connector
FC,SC,LC,MU/PC,UPC,APC
00:no connector
FC,SC,LC,MU/PC,UPC,APC
Connector
OBTC-N
14:1 x 4
18:1 x 8
116:1 x 16
132:1 x 32
232:2 x 32
Port
Single window
Package(mm)
Installation(mm)
Box material
D
112 x 80 x 10.5
102 x 72 x 4  3.2
Plastics
N=2;3;4
φ
Package and Installation Dimension
sales@rotal.co.i l           www.rotal .co. i l
OBTC-N
Dual- window
+_1310   40/1550   40+_
N=3
5.41 /5.62
0.51 /0.62
<0.20
<0.20
N=4
7.01 /7.22
0.71 /0.82
<0.20
<0.20
N=5
8.01 /8.22
1.11 /1.22
<0.30
<0.25
N=6
9.21 /9.52
1.31 /1.52
<0.30
<0.25
N=8
10.41 /10.72
1.51 /1.72
<0.30
<0.30
N=16
14.41 /14.82